
3 2 4 - P U C K  ( 7 8 2 5 )  /  W W W . B A K E R S F I E L D C O N D O R S . C O M

12TICKETS TO USE
HOW YOU WISH!

SAVE  UP  TO  1 8%  OFF
BOX  OFF ICE  PR ICES

Use all 12 for one game, 
use one ticket for 12 games,
or however you choose!

Flex plan tickets can be used for any 
pre-season or regular season game.

Each Flex Plan uncludes undated 
vouchers, redeemable at the Rabobank 
Arena Box Office.

Rinkside
Executive
Mezzanine
Terrace
Terrace - Yth/Sr.

$287
$227
$188
$145
$120
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Executive
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