## CONDORS FLEX PLAN 2014-2015

ILE I

## 12 TICKETS TO USE HOW YOU WISH!

Use all 12 for one game, use one ticket for 12 games, or however you choose!

## SAVE UP TO 18% OFF BOX OFFICE PRICES

Rinkside	\$287
Executive	\$227
Mezzanine	\$188
Terrace	\$145
Terrace - Yth/Sr.	\$120

Flex plan tickets can be used for any pre-season or regular season game.

Each Flex Plan uncludes undated vouchers, redeemable at the Rabobank Arena Box Office.

324-PUCK (7825) / WWW.BAKERSFIELDCONDORS.COM

SEATING LEVELS

LOWER LEVEL

Executive

UPPER LEVEL

Disabled Seating

Mezzanine

Terrace